EXTERIOR STUCCO

PARKING SURFACE PAVED

ROOF PITCHED

STYLE TRADITIONAL

LANDSCAPING FRONT YARD

Property Images   |   Huge Upside Potential - 12 Units 10

Property Images   |   Huge Upside Potential - 12 Units 11

Rent Roll   |   Huge Upside Potential - 12 Units 13

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent Notes

139 A 1  bd + 1 ba $2,395 $2,395 VACANT

139 B 1  bd + 1 ba $1,969 $2,395

139 C 2  bd + 1 ba $2,895 $2,895 VACANT

139 D Studio + 1 ba $1,214 $1,995

139 E Studio + 1 ba $1,995 $1,995 VACANT

139 F Studio + 1 ba $1,995 $1,995 VACANT

143 A 1  bd + 1 ba $2,091 $2,395

143 B 1  bd + 1 ba $2,094 $2,395

143 C 2  bd + 1 ba $2,895 $2,895 VACANT

143 D Studio + 1 ba $1,995 $1,995 VACANT

143 E Studio + 1 ba $1,995 $1,995 VACANT

143 F Studio + 1 ba $1,995 $1,995 VACANT

Totals/Averages $25,528 $27,340

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Huge Upside Potential - 12 Units 15

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $306,336 $328,080

Gross Potential Income $306,336 $328,080

General Vacancy -$9,190 3.0 % -$9,190 2.8 %

Effective Gross Income $297,146 $318,890

Less Expenses $83,677 28.16 % $83,677 26.24 %

Net Operating Income $213,469 $235,213

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $53,940 $4,495 $53,940 $4,495

Insurance $3,084 $257 $3,084 $257

Management Fee $12,253 $1,021 $12,253 $1,021

Pest Control $600 $50 $600 $50

Repairs & Maintenance $6,000 $500 $6,000 $500

Landscaping $600 $50 $600 $50

Utilities $7,200 $600 $7,200 $600

Total Operating Expense $83,677 $6,973 $83,677 $6,973

Expense / SF $12.21 $12.21

% of EGI 28.16 % 26.24 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

CURRENT

Demographics   |   Huge Upside Potential - 12 Units 17

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 23,716 170,629 517,198

2010 Population 23,642 173,789 517,247

2022 Population 24,261 181,287 537,451

2027 Population 23,841 179,153 531,485

2022 African American 694 6,737 21,507

2022 American Indian 227 1,519 5,252

2022 Asian 2,681 19,415 55,361

2022 Hispanic 7,167 45,741 154,697

2022 Other Race 3,190 21,197 83,422

2022 White 13,587 108,424 304,666